
Table Tennis

Men's Team Event

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

LUCERO, HENZ

MANEJA, DAVID

ABELLANOSA, KENT

CABALUNA, JOHN

GUBATON, JOHN PAUL

SALIGUMBA, JAMES

REJON, CRIS LESTER

LAUREN, NIEL JOHN

DONAIRE, RONALD

VIOLA, EARL

PATOC, HENCE

DIAZON, MARC JOSEPH

ORTEGA, JOHN MICHAEL

OTADOY, REYMART

ORTEGA, JOHN JOSEPH

LORENZO, NESLY VAN

Men's Doubles

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

ORTEGA, MARK JOSEPH

MANEJA, DAVID SAMUEL

ORTEGA, MARK JOSEPH

OTADOY, REYMART

DONAIRE, RONALD

DIAZON, MARK JOSEPH

SAUGUMA, JAMES

REJON, CRIS LESTER

3 REGION XII Bronze

1 REGION VII Gold

2 REGION XI Silver

3 REGION XI Bronze

1 REGION VII Gold

2

3

REGION VI

REGION XII

Silver

Bronze

3 REGION VI Bronze



Table Tennis

Women's Team Event

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

OLIVERIO, DIANA

SAROMINES, JERAMAE

OBRERO, VALEIRIANNE

COMAINGKING, ATHENA

MANIELA, MABAQUIAO

CAOYONAN, FRANCE NICOLE

SOLOCASA, KIMBERLY

BUBONGAN, MARY GRACE

MAPANAO, SHAINA

CONTANTE, SHAIRA

DELFINO, NOEMI

BORBE, JONALIZA

PONGASE, DEIVE

JUGADOR, MIKEE

QUIBOL, RASEL

VILLAROSA, EVA MAE

Women's Doubles

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

COMAINGKING, ATHENA

SAROMINES, JERAMAE

BUBONGAN, MARY GRACE

SOLOCASA, KIMBERLY

MAPANAO, SHAIRA

CONTARTE, SHAINA

JUGADOR, MIKEE

VILLAROSA, EVA MAE

1 REGION VII Gold

2 REGION VI Silver

3 REGION XI Bronze

3 REGION V Bronze

1 REGION VII Gold

3 REGION XI Bronze

2 REGION VI Silver

3 REGION V Bronze



Table Tennis

Mixed Doubles

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

LOREN, NEIL JOHN

MABAQUIAO, MARIELA

OLIVERO, DIANA

CABALUNA, JOHN VINCENT

USON, ROY SAM

EJONA, ERICA

CUAPIACO, ANA LEI

REYES, JOHN CARLOS

Men's Singles

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

1 GUBATON, JOHN PAUL REGION VI Gold

2 ABELLANOSA, KENT EDWIN REGION VII Silver

3 CABALUNA, JOHN VINCENT REGION VII Bronze

3 LAUREN, NIEL REGION VI Bronze

Women's Singles

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

1 CAOYONANA, FRANCES REGION VI Gold

2 INTONG, MELODY REGION XII Silver

3 OLIVERO, DIANA REGION VII Bronze

3 APAG, RASEL CAR Bronze

3 REGION IV-A Bronze

1 REGION VI Gold

2 REGION VII Silver

3 REGION I Bronze



Table Tennis

Boys Team Event

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

CHAVEZ, JOSHUA

BARIA, JOHN

GAYOSO, ALLAN NOEL

CAOYONAN, RAM FRANCIS

DANTE, ALDRO JOHN

MONTERO, CHRISTIAN

LUZON, KEN

JALANDONI, MICHAEL

CUARESMA, EDWARD JUSTIN

LARA, DELFIN

ABELLANOSA, RAE

SUAREZ, JUNIEL

SARABIA, JORIZ

SARZONA, SHERWIN

CAPARAS, MARK JELLO

MAGBANUA, BEN KENNETH

Boys Doubles

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

CHAVEZ, JOSHUA

BARIAM JOHN

DANTE, ALDRO JOHN

MONTERO, CHRISTIAN

CAPARAS, MARK JELLO

MAGBANUA, BEN KENNETH

GARCIA, JOSHUA

ALVAREZ, MELCRIS

2 REGION XI Silver

3 REGION IV-B Bronze

3 REGION V Bronze

2 REGION XI Silver

1 REGION VI Gold

1 REGION VI Gold

3 REGION X Bronze

3 REGION IV-B Bronze



Table Tennis

Girls Team Event

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

OLIVA, MARIE

GOMEZ, CLARICE

OLIVA, ANA NICOLE

VICENCIO, JAN ASHLEY

BELENO, JHIANNE

EWAYAN, RACHEL

ALBERCA, JINKY 

PERALTA, KERSTINE

EWAYAN, RACHEL

RADAZA, RIZZEL

ORTEGA, HANNAH MICHEL

PELARE, GERALDINE

ESPERAS, KRISTINA

PARPARAN, ANGELOU

REYES, JEARELL

DAÑAS, CHARLENE

Girls Doubles

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

OLIVA, MARIE

GOMEZ, CLARICE

BELENO, JHIANNE

GUTIERREZ, GRACEL

ESPERAS, KRISTINA

PARPARAN, ANGELOU

EWAYAN, RACHEL

RADAZA, RIZZEL

1 REGION VI Gold

2 REGION XI Silver

3 REGION X Bronze

3 REGION V Bronze

1 REGION VI Gold

2 REGION XI Silver

3 REGION V Bronze

3 REGION X Bronze



Table Tennis

Mixed Doubles

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

DANTE, ALDRO JOHN

PERALTA, KERSTINE

OLIVIA, MARIE

GAYOSO, ALLAN NOEL

GARCIA, JOSHUA

ESPERAS KRISTINA

BAS, KEN MAURICK

ESCAÑO, REINA ROS

Boys Singles

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

1 CAOYONAN, RAM FRANCIS REGION VI Gold

2 GAYOSO, ALLAN REGION VI Silver

3 LUZON, KENT REGION XI Bronze

3 JALANDONI, MICHAEL REGION XI Bronze

Girls Singles

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

1 VICENCIO, JAN ASHLEY REGION VI Gold

2 OLIVA, ANN NICOLE REGION VI Silver

3 ALBERCA, JINKY REGION XI Bronze

3 PERALTA, KERSTINE REGION XI Bronze

1 REGION XI Gold

2 REGION VI Silver

3 REGION V Bronze

3 REGION III Bronze


